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COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

Bidders Conference Attendees List
to

RFP No. 901986
for

Landscape Maintenance Stanley Blvd
Networking/Bidders Conference Held February 18, 2021
	This County of Alameda, General Services Agency (GSA), RFP Bidders Conference Attendee(s) List has been electronically issued to potential bidders via e-mail.  E-mail addresses used are those in the County’s Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Vendor Database or from other sources.  If you have registered or are certified as a SLEB, please ensure that the complete and accurate e-mail address is noted and kept updated in the SLEB Vendor Database.  This RFP Bidders Conference Attendee(s) List will also be posted on the GSA Contracting Opportunities website located at http://acgov.org/gsa_app/gsa/purchasing/bid_content/contractopportunities.jsp


Alameda County is committed to reducing environmental impacts across our entire supply chain. 

If printing this document, please print only what you need, print double-sided, and use recycled-content paper.

The following participants attended the Bidders Conference:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	Del Conte's Landscaping, Inc
41900 Boscell Rd.
Fremont, CA 94538


	Christian Carranza
	Phone: 510-299-6933

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Christianc@dclandscaping.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	2. 
	Los Loza Inc.
810 Hampton Rd
Hayward, CA 94541


	Jorge Loza
	Phone: 510-520-2657

	
	
	
	E-Mail: loslozalandscape@yahoo.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	3.
	Pacheco Landscape Management

20146 Butterfield Dr

Castro Valley, CA 94546
	
	Phone: 510-760-1808

	
	
	Karl Pacheco
	E-Mail: karl@plm-landscape.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes



VENDOR LIST 
RFP No. 901986 – Landscape Maintenance Stanley Blvd
Below is the Vendor Bid List for this project consisting of vendors who have been issued a copy of this RFQ.  This Vendor Bid List is being provided for informational purposes.

	RFP No. 901986 - Landscape Maintenance Stanley Blvd

	Business Name
	Contact Name
	Contact Phone
	Address
	City
	St
	Email

	Allbay Landscape, Inc.
	Evelyn Ayala
	(650) 703-0935
	PO Box 651
	Pacifica
	CA
	evelyn@allbaylandscape.com

	Allbay Landscape, Inc.
	Luis Ayala
	(415) 509-3922
	PO Box 651
	Pacifica
	CA
	luis@allbaylandscape.com

	Allbay Landscape, Inc.
	Dan Turner
	 
	PO Box 651
	Pacifica
	CA
	dturner@allbaylandscape.com

	Ambrose Industries
	Chester Sokowski
	(856) 573-0918
	Winfield Blvd
	San Jose
	CA
	chester.sokowski@ambroseindustries.net 

	ABM Landscape and Turf
	Sean Booher
	(408) 593-3384
	205 Dupont St
	San Jose
	CA
	sean.booher@abm.com

	ABM 
	Rebecca Perez
	(415) 601-3929
	6940 Koll Center Parkway, Ste 100
	Pleasanton
	CA
	rebeca.perez@abm.com

	Bay Construction Company
	Yong Kay
	(510) 658-7225
	4026 Martin Luther King Jr. Way
	Oakland
	CA
	yongkay@yahoo.com

	Botanica Exteriors
	David Carl
	(510) 980-8095
	36305 Cherry Street
	Newark
	CA
	david@botanicaexteriors.com

	Botanica Exteriors 
	David Carl
	(510) 980-8095
	36305 Cherry Street
	Newark
	CA
	botanicaexteriors@gmail.com

	Del Conte’s Landscaping, Inc.
	Alan Hanrahan 
	(510) 932-7252
	41900 Boscell Road
	Fremont
	CA
	alanh@dclandscaping.com 

	Del Conte’s Landscaping, Inc.
	Christian Carranza
	(510) 299-6933
	41900 Boscell Road
	Fremont
	CA
	christianc@dclandscaping.com

	Del Conte’s Landscaping, Inc.
	Hector Chavez
	(510) 353-6030
	41900 Boscell Road
	Fremont
	CA
	hectorc@dclandscaping.com

	Del Conte’s Landscaping, Inc.
	Justine Gutierrez
	(510) 353-6030 x220
	41900 Boscell Road
	Fremont
	CA
	justineg@dclandscaping.com

	Dodge Data and Analytics
	Jeeva
	 
	 
	 
	 
	projectdata@construction.com

	Forster-Kroeger
	Raul Garcia
	(415) 720-3631
	77 Larkspur Street
	San Rafael
	CA
	raul@forster-kroeger.com

	Gachina Landscape Management
	Claire Norman-Trine
	(650) 853-0400
	1130 Obrien Dr
	Menlo Park 
	CA
	cnorman@gachina.com

	Los Loza Landscaping
	Jorge Loza
	(510) 314-9604
	P.O. Box 21114
	Castro Valley
	CA
	loslozalandscape@yahoo.com

	Los Loza Landscaping
	Jorge Loza
	(510) 520-2657
	810 Hampton Road
	Hayward
	CA
	loslozalandscape@yahoo.com 

	New Image Landscape Company 
	Manuel Cabrera
	(510) 737-3759
	3250 Darby Common
	Fremont
	CA
	mcabrera@newimagelandscape.com

	New Image Landscape Company 
	Zavier Cabral-Artero
	(510) 514-1195
	3250 Darby Common
	Fremont
	CA
	zcabral@newimagelandscape.com

	New Image Landscape Company 
	Donavan Agrella
	(510) 673-0585
	3250 Darby Common
	Fremont
	CA
	dagrella@newimagelandscape.com

	Northern Landscape Management, Inc.
	Antonia Cazares
	(510) 677-0648
	111 Amigo Road
	Danville
	CA
	antonia@northern-landscape.com

	Northern Landscape Management, Inc.
	Danielle Keeling
	(510) 777-0110
	111 Amigo Road
	Danville
	CA
	danielle@northern-landscape.com

	Northern Landscape Management, Inc.
	Les Keeling
	(510) 760-7498
	111 Amigo Road
	Danville
	CA
	les@northern-landscape.com

	Pacheco Landscape Management
	Karl Pacheco
	(510) 760-1808
	20146 Butterfield Drive
	Castro Valley
	CA
	karl@plm-landscape.com

	Rubicon Landscape 
	Steve Jeffery 
	(510) 385-2537
	1952 Wright Avenue
	Richmond
	CA
	stevej@rubiconprograms.org
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